
Lenders Interested in MSHDA's NSP Program

LENDER LAST NAME FIRST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS CITY

Amera Mortgage Haverkate Melodie melodie@ameralansing.com (517) 324-0400 Lansing
Amera Mortgage Fry Kimberly kfry@ameramortgage.com (734) 775-1405 Taylor
Amera Mortgage Hall Ramona ramona@ameralansing.com (517) 324-0400 East Lansing
Amera Mortgage Good Sue sgood@ameramortgage.com (248) 889-6513 Milford
Amera Mortgage DeWolf Scott sdewolf@exchangefinancial.com (616) 957-3480 Kentwood
Apex Capital Funding Mitchell Christine cmitchell@rossmortgage.com (586) 868-2535 Mt. Clemons
Bank of America Monda Cornell cornell.monda@bankofamerica.com (248) 922-9168 Clarkston
Bank of America Arnett Daniel daniel.arnett@bankofamerica.com (269) 591-6911 Kalamazoo
Bank of America Koenig Amy amy.koenig@bankofamerica.com (248) 421-6790 Clarkston
Bank of America Ouimet Hill Cheri cheryl.ouimet@bankofamerica.com (248) 666-3400 Waterford
Capital National Bank Carr Suzanne suzanne.carr@capitolnational.com (517) 371-1234 Lansing
Central Macomb Comm. CU Schmidt Connie cschmidt@cmccu.com (586) 466-7800 Mt. Clemons
Chemical Bank Gilewski Robert bob.gilewski@chemicalbankmi.com (616) 285-7456 Grand Rapids
Chemical Bank Ross Yvette Yvette.Ross@chemicalbankmi.com (989) 846-9506 Standish
ChoiceOne Bank Kelling Kevin kkelling@choiceone.com (616) 678-5911 Kent City
Citizens First Whaling Ann awhaling@cfsbank.com (810) 985-0400 Port Huron
Community Central Bank McCullough Doug doug.mccullough@communitycentralbank.com (586) 783-7900 Mt. Clemons
Community Central Bank Briscoe Mike mike.briscoe@communitycentralbank.com (586) 783-7900 Mt. Clemons
Community Shores Bank Ellis Tom tellis@communityshores.com (231) 780-1869 Muskegon
Community Shores Bank Derby Dede dderby@communityshores.com (231) 780-1837 Muskegon
Community Shores Bank Kane Susan skane@communityshores.com (231) 780-1867 Muskegon
Cornerstone Community Fin. FCU Casper Nancy nancyc@ccfinancial.com (248) 373-1363 Auburn Hills
Credit Union One Hansbro Peter peter_hansbro@cuone.org (248) 398-1210 Ferndale
Credit Union One Wills Kevin kevin_wills@cuone.org (800) 544-5567 Ferndale
Credit Union One Hoag Laura Laura_Hoag@cuone.org (248) 584-5015 Ferndale
Dort Federal CU Rock Lori lrock@dortfcu.org (810) 244-6674 Flint
Eastern Michigan Mortgage Co. Agostino-Erd Christi cerd@easternmichiganbank.com (810) 966-2281 Croswell
Fifth Third Bank Potter Bonnie bonnie.potter@53.com (616) 653-9630 Grand Rapids
Fifth Third Bank Brown Denise denise.brown@53.com (517) 789-5550 Jackson
Fifth Third Bank Petway Lance lance.petway@53.com (248) 935-7683 Royal Oak
Fifth Third Bank Wurn Lori lori.wurn@53.com (616) 772-5720 Grand Rapids
Fifth Third Bank Gemalsky Becky becky.gemalsky@53.com (517) 324-4043 East Lansing
Financial Plus FCU Smallidge Barb bsmallidge@hotmail.com (810) 244-2184 Flint
Firstbank - West Branch Benjamin Rick rbenjamin@firstbankmi.com (989) 685-3909 Rose City
Flagstar Bank Galwaa Vickey vickey.galwaa@flagstar.com (248) 312-2100 Troy
Flagstar Bank Cowen Tina tina.cowen@flagstar.com (248) 312-5845 Troy
Honor State Bank Mitchell Steve stevem@honorstatebank.com (231) 639-1801 Honor
Huntington Bank Rose Angela Angela.rose@huntington.com (616) 850-0950 Grand Haven
Huntington Bank Kisela Judith judith.kisela@huntington.com (517) 266-5474 Adrian
Huntington Bank Chesney John john.chesney@huntington.com (586) 463-9960 Mount Clemons
Huntington Bank Herdman Deborah deborah.herdman@huntington.com (248) 244-3636 Troy
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Huntington Bank Lemmon Lori lori.lemmon@huntington.com (517) 266-5474 Adrian
Independent Bank Hunt Lynne lhunt@ibcp.com (616) 522-1748 Ionia
Independent Bank Osmolinski Sally Jo sosmolin@ibcp.com (616) 527-5820 Ionia
Independent Bank Schab Teresa tschab@ibcp.com (616) 447-3905 Grand Rapids
Independent Bank Carey Lori lcarey@ibcp.com (989) 775-6063 Mt. Pleasant
Independent Bank Streng Karen kstreng@ibcp.com (800) 575-5614 Grand Rapids
Independent Bank Merz Dan dmerz@ibcp.com (810) 687-1383 Clio
Independent Bank Wolfe Debbie dwolfe@ibcp.com (989) 879-4769 Pinconning
John Adams Bsharah Larry larry@johnadamsmortgage.com (313) 218-0317 Southfield
John Adams Bixler Chris cbrixler@johnadamsmortgage.com (248) 208-3903 Southfield
John Adams Halperin Robert rhalperin@johnadamsmortgage.com (248) 208-3934 Southfield
John Adams Millard John jmillard@johnadamsmortgage.com (810) 227-5712 Southfield
John Adams Goldring Carri carri@johnadamsmortgage.com (248) 855-8800 Southfield
John Adams Kaner David dkaner@johnadamsmortgage.com (248) 855-8800 Southfield
John Adams Balhorn Rose rosebalhorn@yahoo.com (248) 624-7065 Clarkston
John Adams Silvius Bradley bsilvius@johnadamsmortgage.com (734) 282-1035 Southfield
John Adams Hassan Randy rhassan@johnadamsmortgage.com (313) 565-6222 Dearborn
John Adams Schroeder Krys kschroeder@johnadamsmortgage.com (313) 884-8374 Grosse Point
John Adams Hill Monty mhill@johnadamsmortgage.com (313) 884-8374 Grosse Point
MainStreet Savings Bank Vasquez Janet lending@mainstreetsavings.com (269) 945-9561 Hastings
Member First Mortgage Sherman Carmen carmen@memberfirstmortgage.com (616) 538-1818 Grand Rapids
Mercantile Bank Gillespie Michelle mgillespie@mercbank.com (616) 494-3165 Holland
Mercantile Bank Kreun Louise lkreun@mercbank.com (616) 494-3150 Holland
MetLife Home Loans Raycraft Marylu mraycraft@metlifehomeloans.com (734) 452-5034 Livonia
Metro Mortgage Meyer Brett bmeyer@metroowosso.com (989) 723-3859 Owosso
MidWest Financial CU Vesey Michelle mvesey@mwfcu.org (734) 222-8538 Ann Arbor
Mortgage Center Glenn Vernita vglenn@mtg-ctr.com (248) 208-0608 Southfield
MSU Feceral CU Johnson Paula paulaa@msufcu.org (517) 333-2232 East Lansing
Paramount Bank Cyplik Michelle mcyplik@paramountbank.com (248) 601-1349 Rochester
Paramount Bank Johnson Dawn whmcpres@aol.com (248) 601-6540 Rochester
Paramount Bank Williams Tom twilliams@paramountbank.com (248) 205-1439 Farmington Hills
Providence Home Mortgage Merren Danell dmerren@iccf.org (616) 719-4511 Grand Rapids
River Valley Bank Rye Sharenne srye@rivervalleybank.com (906) 863-0905 Menominee
Ross Mortgage Pevac Lisa lpevac@rossmortgage.com (586) 464-0806 Clinton Township
Summit Community Bank Clark Bryan bclark@providencelending.com (517) 853-5136 Lansing
U.S. Bank Green Jacinda jacinda.green@usbank.com (952) 876-3514 Bloomington, MN
United Federal Credit Union Juengling Marie mjuengling@unitedfcu.com (269) 982-4750 St. Joseph
Wells Fargo Bank DeForest Karin karin.d.deforest@wellsfargo.com (906) 863-4977 Menominee
Wells Fargo Bank Daher Samir samir.e.daher@wellsfargo.com (248) 865-1440 Farmington Hills
Wells Fargo Bank Tomasunas David david.j.tomasunas@wellsfargo.com (616) 447-4694 Grand Rapids
Wells Fargo Bank Lazar Linda linda.lazar@wellsfargo.com (248) 684-9104 Milford
Wells Fargo Bank Reed Jack jack.reed@wellsfargo.com (269) 962-0304 Battle Creek
Wells Fargo Bank Lake Kimberly kimberly.lake@wellsfargo.com (269) 962-0304 Battle Creek
Wells Fargo Bank Pearon Tamara tamara.s.pearson@wellsfargo.com (616) 447-4655 Grand Rapids
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